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124.8°

12 PLANES

Light efficiency:

76 Lumen/Watt

Light quality:

CRI:  0

Color temperature:

0 K

Output: 727 lm
Peak: 189 cd

Power: 9.6 W
24.0V @ 0.398A No photo

Product name:
LED lightbar F308 GREEN
Diffuser LF1G308VDB093

Date and time:
2024/09/14  19:11:19

Item number:
LF1G308VDB093

CIE1931
x: 0.166
y: 0.730

400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800

Beam angle

Color

Spectra

Light measurement was created using the Viso Systems - Light Inspector. www.visosystems.com
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x: 0.166
y: 0.730

CIE 1931 CIE 1931 ZOOM

Delta UV: 0.1592

TM30: 0.0 CRI: 0.0  (R1-R8)
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CQS: 0.0
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CRI R values, only R1-R8 are used to calculate final CRI value
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TM30 C values, 16 binned values out of total of 99 C values
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13 C14 C15 C16

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CQS Q values
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q15

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Color parameters

CCT CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS x y u v Duv

0 K 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.2 0.7 0.1 0.4 NaN
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1 m
3.3 ft

3.8 m
12.6 ft

189 lx

17.5 fcd

2 m
6.6 ft

7.7 m
25.1 ft

47 lx

4.4 fcd

3 m
9.8 ft

11.5 m
37.7 ft

21 lx

1.9 fcd

4 m
13.1 ft

15.3 m
50.2 ft

12 lx

1.1 fcd

5 m
16.4 ft

19.1 m
62.8 ft

8 lx

0.7 fcd

Lux*

Footcandles*

Distance (meter)
Distance (feet)

Beam width (meter)
Beam width (feet)

*measured at
center of beam

beam center
125°

Intensities in 0° c-plane
0° 9° 18° 27° 36° 45° 54° 63° 72° 81° 90° 99° 108° 117° 126° 135° 144° 153° 162° 171°

189 187 181 172 159 143 125 105 85 66 49 36 27 21 17 15 12 10 6 4

100% 99% 96% 91% 84% 76% 66% 56% 45% 35% 26% 19% 14% 11% 9% 8% 6% 5% 3% 2%

Intensities in 90° c-plane
0° 9° 18° 27° 36° 45° 54° 63° 72° 81° 90° 99° 108° 117° 126° 135° 144° 153° 162° 171°

189 186 179 166 149 128 102 73 43 15 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3

100% 98% 95% 88% 79% 68% 54% 39% 23% 8% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%

Intensities in 180° c-plane
0° 9° 18° 27° 36° 45° 54° 63° 72° 81° 90° 99° 108° 117° 126° 135° 144° 153° 162° 171°

189 187 181 172 159 143 125 105 85 66 49 36 27 21 17 15 12 10 6 4

100% 99% 96% 91% 84% 76% 66% 56% 45% 35% 26% 19% 14% 11% 9% 8% 6% 5% 3% 2%

Intensities in 270° c-plane
0° 9° 18° 27° 36° 45° 54° 63° 72° 81° 90° 99° 108° 117° 126° 135° 144° 153° 162° 171°

189 186 179 166 149 128 102 73 43 15 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3

100% 98% 95% 88% 79% 68% 54% 39% 23% 8% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%

Beam angle 50% Field angle 10% Cutoff angle 2.5% Intensity ratio in 120° cone Intensity ratio in 90° cone

124.8° 203.6° 299.6° 62.5% 41.3%


